
Technical rider
solo

INSTRUMENTS / EQUIPMENT

OUTPUT INPUT

2x Acoustic Guitar (with Pickup)
1x Shure SM58 (provide Stand if possible)
Vocal/Guitar Processor (BOSS VE-8)
16" Bassdrum
MacBook
E-Piano (NORD Electro)

 

Guitar Output over VE-8 (Mono)
Vocals Output over VE-8 (Mono)
Nord Electro (Stereo)
Bassdrum Mic (provide if possible)
MacBook (via USB Interface)
Note: Backingtrack Instruments
not mixable

 

1x JACK

1x XLR

2x JACK

1x XLR

1x Stereo Cinch

     or 2x Mono JACK
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OVERVIEW

DETAILS



AUDIENCE
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STAGE PLAN

PLEASE PROVIDE

2 Mic-Stands (incl. SM58 mounts)

Bassdrum Mic + stand

Stage monitors

Cables
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